Thai Chicken Soup
Coconut Curry Fish Soup

Creole Prawn Soup

Mexican Beef & Bean Chili Soup
Served with Cheesy Nachos

SALADS

Avocado & Tomato Salad
A Latin favourite topped with Vinaigrette Dressing

Caesar’s Salad
Romain Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons, Anchovies &

Boiled Egg in a Creamy Caesar’s Dressing
-with Grilled Chicken-Strips 550

-with Thai BBQ Chili Prawns & Bacon 650

Spicy Grilled Ginger-Prawn Salad
With Mango, Spring Onions, Sesame Seeds, Coriander,

Cucumber & Bean Sprouts in Sicilian Dressing

Baby Spinach &Bacon Bistro Salad
Crisp Bacon, Avocado, Croutons, Fried Mushrooms,
Green Beans, Spinach, Quail-Egg & Artichoke in Red
Wine Vinaigrette

Warm Tilapia Salad
With Shaved Fennel, Poached Egg and Watercress

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies
We accept major credit cards—subject to bank approval

www . ovane.co boe

400
430
480
400

330

430

600

630

650



COLD STARTERS

Avocado Prawn Cocktail 530

Prawns served on a fan of Avocado
with a classic Cocktail Sauce

Spicy Marinated Crab Salad 600
With Rocket, dressed in light Sunflower Oil

Bresaola with Rocket 640
Cured Beef, accompanied by Olives and Artichoke,

marinated in Olive Oil

Pasta Caprese Salad 480
Fusili with Baby Mozzarella, Basil & Sun-Dried Tomatoes,
dressed in Olive O1l

HOT STARTERS

Quesadilla with Cheese 450
Tortilla Bread filled with Cheese, Spring Onions & Roast
Peppers, with a choice of Chicken, Bacon or Vegetables

Seared Tuna Steak 550
With Red Onions & Kiwi-Avocado-Salsa

Spicy Sautéed Calamari 500
With Garlic, in Chili-Olive Oil, Rum flamed

Crisp Fried Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli 400
With Sage-Butter-Dip

Parma-Ham-Wrapped Goat Cheese 630

Over Balsamic-Sautéed Mushrooms and wilted Spinach

Grilled Calamari on Potato Salad 740
With Bacon and roast Peppers in Balsamic Vinaigrette

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies



FISH & SEAFOOD

Red Snapper Vera Cruz

Fillet of red snapper coated in a rich spicy sauce of
Garlic, Olives, Capers and fresh Chillies.

Spicy Prawns in Coriander
Sautéed Prawns in Olive Oil & Garlic, smothered
in a delightful Sauce of Sour Cream with Cortander

Grilled Jumbo Prawns
With Lime, Avocado & Chili, on or off the Shell

Grilled Tilapia in a Wine—Mustard Sauce
Perfectly Grilled Fillet of Tilapia, Served in a tangy
Tarragon- Wine- Mustard Sauce

House-Smoked Snapper or Tilapia Fillet
With Potato-Crab-Crush and basted with an

Orange- Beurre- Blanc Butter-Sauce

Baked Whole Fish with Tamarind & Chili Sauce

Alternatively served with either Coconut Sauce or Lemon-

Caper-Parsley Sauce

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Main dishes are served with a choice of either:

o Fresh garden vegetables (sautéed)
o Herb salad or
o Buittered Leafy Spinach

And of a choice of either:

o Tostones; slices of fried green bananas

o Garlic and Spring Onion creamed mashed potatoes
o Steamed white rice

. Belgian Fries

. Jamaican Rice; Coconut Rice over Beans

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

800

960

1100

790

850

830



MEATS

Stuffed Butterfly Beef Steak
Grilled beef fillet stuffed with cheddar cheese and
topped with spicy blue cheese sauce.

Grilled Sirloin Steak
Served with a Sauce of Your Choice

Bacon-Wrapped Beef Steak - Mustard-Marinated
With an Egg Eye, served with a Sauce of Your Choice

Pan-Fried Beef Fillet
Topped with Caramelized Onions

Seared Medallion of Beef with a Spicy Crab Cream
Accompanted by Roasted Tomatoes and Rocket

Grilled Pork Chops
Grilled marinated Pork Chops Glazed with

sweet Tomato-Relish, served with
sautéed sweet & sour Peppers

Baby Pork Ribs
Perfectly cooked Ribs of Pork topped with our

homemade special Barbeque Sauce

Baked Pork Escalope
Stuffed with Mozzarella, Ham & Sage, served with
Chutney & Roasted Tomatoes

Creamy Beef Stroganoff

With Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Spring Onton and a
Hint of Chillres

Sauces of Choice: Mustard, Bordelaise, Creamy Pepper, Béarnaise,

Gorgonzola Cream or Mushroom—Mustard Sauce

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

780

800

810

800

850

800

780

350

800



CHICKEN

Chicken Cordon Bleu 800
Chicken breast stuffed with Cheese and Bacon, served

in a rich gravy. A house favourite!

Celebration Chicken 780
Fried Chicken pieces with Mushrooms, Cream &
Dill sauce. Brandy flamed.

Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast 300
Served with a Sauce of your choice: Herb sauce,
Mexican Coconut-Curry Sauce, Tarragon- Mushroom-
Mustard Sauce, Creamy Lemon-Garlic Sauce.

Ham & Ricotta Stuffed Chicken Breast 850

Served in a Creamy Lemon Sauce,
accompanied by a Green Salad

TEX- MEX- CORNER
Beef Fajitas 720
Chicken Fajitas 760
Beef & Chicken Fajitas 760
Vegetable Fajitas 500

Fajitas are served with Homemade Tortilla Wraps, Guacamole,

Refried Beans, Cheese, Hot Salsa and Fresh Sour Cream.

Chicken Tostadas 680
Crisp-Fried Tortilla Bread, Topped with Spicy Stir-Fried
Chicken Strips, Guacamole, Refried Beans, Cheese & Hot Salsa

Mexican Tortilla Parcels 600

Tortillas stuffed with spicy tomato cubes, corns, cheese
and mushrooms. Served with a crispy salad and sour cream

Ropa Vieja 300
Shredded Slow-Cooked Flank Steak in a Rich Sauce of
Mixed Peppers, Tomato and Coriander

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies



PASTA

Fettuccini in a Creamy Basil Chicken Sauce
Pasta with pan-fried Chicken Strips, Bacon, Basil and

Cheese Sauce

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli
Home- Made Stuffed Pasta with a Sage-Butter Sauce

Braised Fish Steak over Home-Made Ricotta-Gnocchi
With sautéed Mushrooms, Roasted Butter- Nui-Puree,
crisp Capsicum and Spring Onion

Pan-Fried Beef- & Pork-Rolls Saltimbocca

Glazed in a Red Wine-Garlic Sauce over Spinach-
Tagliatelle

Grilled Mixed Seafood Pasta
With Kalamata-Olives, Grilled Pepper, Onion, Basil &
Feta Cheese
( Wine-,Olive Oil-, & Garlic- Marinated Jumbo Prawns,
Calamari, Fish Chunks & Crab)

sk ok ok e s sfe ok e sfe ook ke sk

All Pasta Dishes are served with bread and
Rocket Salad with Parmesan, in Olive Oil & Lemon

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

760

6380

800

830

980



DESSERTS

Dessert Of The Day
Ask your waiter for today's Special

Assorted Ice Creams
Ask your waiter for today's Choices

Crepe Suzette
Pancake filled with vanilla ice cream, topped with
Orange- Butter Sauce

Selection of Farmhouse Cheese
Served with Cheese Crackers and Organic Honey

Eo RO R SR R O L TR O ot SRS O R R U e R U B R R O o R O R S R U oS R S o

Freshly Brewed Kenya Coffee

Espresso
Cappuccino

Carajillo
Short black coffee with liberal dash of Brandy.

Irish Coffee
Kenya Coffee, finest Irish Whiskey topped

with whipped cream.

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

Please check our selection

/ of Cuban Cigars!
- www . hoavana.co ke

450

330

350

600

100

120

170

280

440



WHITE WINE

By the bottle:

Drostday Hof Chardonny-South Africa
Nederburg Chardonny - South Africa
Frontera Chardonnay - Chile

By the glass:

Carlo rossi - California

RED WINE

By the bottle:

Cabernet Sauvignon Del Diablo -Chile
Nederburg Pinotage -sSouth Africa
Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon -Chile

Blue nun-cabernet Sauvignon— South Africa

By the glass:

Carlo rossi - california

1,800
2,200
1,500

250

1,800

2,200

1,500
1,500

250



WHISKIES

Johnnie Walker - Red Label
Johnnie Walker - Black Label
Jack Daniels

Canadian Club

Famous Grouse

Bushmill

J&B Rare

John Jameson

Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich Single Malt
VAT 69

VODKAS

Smirnoff - Red Label
Nordic Ice

Absolut

Smirnoff Ice Red/Black

GINS
Gilbey’s Gin
Gordon’s Gin

Bombay Sapphire

RUMS

Kenya Cane
Captain Morgan
Bacardi

Spiced Gold
Havana Club

COGNAC & BRANDY

Martell
Remy Martin
Viceroy

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

250
400
350
200
250
220
250
250
400
550
250

150
200
300
200

150
200
250

120
250
250
250
250

500
550
200



LIQUORS
Sambuca

Kenya Gold

Tia Maria
Amarula

Baileys

Southern Comfort
Jigermeister
Kahlua

Malibu

VERMOUTH

Campari
Martini Rosso / Bianco / Dry

BEERS

Tusker Malt
Tusker Lager
White Cap Lager
White Cap Light
Pilsner

Guinness
Windhoek Lager
Heineken

Sierra Blonde/Amber/Porter
Sierra Platinum
Corona Extra

Redd’s

SOFT DRINKS

Sodas

Keringet Water 1/2 litre

Keringet Sparkling Water 1/2 litre
Keringet Water 1 litre

Fresh Juices

Red Bull

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

250
180
300
250
250
250
300
250
250

250
250

220
220
220
220
220
220
280
280
220
250
280
250

100
120
150
200
130
250



