

SOUPS

Thai Chicken Soup	400
Coconut Curry Fish Soup	430
Creole Prawn Soup	480
Mexican Beef & Bean Chili Soup Served with Cheesy Nachos	400
<u>SALADS</u>	
Avocado & Tomato Salad A Latin favourite topped with Vinaigrette Dressing	330
Caesar's Salad Romain Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons, Anchovies & Boiled Egg in a Creamy Caesar's Dressing -with Grilled Chicken-Strips 550 -with Thai BBQ Chili Prawns & Bacon 650	430
Spicy Grilled Ginger-Prawn Salad With Mango, Spring Onions, Sesame Seeds, Coriander, Cucumber & Bean Sprouts in Sicilian Dressing	600
Baby Spinach & Bacon Bistro Salad Crisp Bacon, Avocado, Croutons, Fried Mushrooms, Green Beans, Spinach, Quail-Egg & Artichoke in Red Wine Vinaigrette	630
Warm Tilapia Salad With Shaved Fennel, Poached Egg and Watercress	650

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies We accept major credit cards—subject to bank approval

www.havana.co.ke



COLD STARTERS

Avocado Prawn Cocktail Prawns served on a fan of Avocado with a classic Cocktail Sauce	530
Spicy Marinated Crab Salad With Rocket, dressed in light Sunflower Oil	600
Bresaola with Rocket Cured Beef, accompanied by Olives and Artichoke, marinated in Olive Oil	640
Pasta Caprese Salad Fusili with Baby Mozzarella, Basil & Sun-Dried Tomatoes dressed in Olive Oil	480
HOT STARTERS	
Quesadilla with Cheese Tortilla Bread filled with Cheese, Spring Onions & Roast Peppers, with a choice of Chicken, Bacon or Vegetables	450
Seared Tuna Steak With Red Onions & Kiwi-Avocado-Salsa	550
Spicy Sautéed Calamari With Garlic, in Chili-Olive Oil, Rum flamed	500
Crisp Fried Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli With Sage-Butter-Dip	400
Parma-Ham-Wrapped Goat Cheese Over Balsamic-Sautéed Mushrooms and wilted Spinach	630
Grilled Calamari on Potato Salad With Bacon and roast Peppers in Balsamic Vinaigrette	740



FISH & SEAFOOD

Red Snapper Vera Cruz	800
Fillet of red snapper coated in a rich spicy sauce of	
Garlic, Olives, Capers and fresh Chillies.	
Spicy Prawns in Coriander	960
Sautéed Prawns in Olive Oil & Garlic, smothered	
in a delightful Sauce of Sour Cream with Coriander	
Grilled Jumbo Prawns	1100
With Lime, Avocado & Chili, on or off the Shell	
Grilled Tilapia in a Wine-Mustard Sauce	790
Perfectly Grilled Fillet of Tilapia, Served in a tangy	
Tarragon-Wine-Mustard Sauce	
House-Smoked Snapper or Tilapia Fillet	850
With Potato-Crab-Crush and basted with an	
Orange-Beurre-Blanc Butter-Sauce	
Baked Whole Fish with Tamarind & Chili Sauce	830
Alternatively served with either Coconut Sauce or Lemon-	
Caper-Parsley Sauce	

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Main dishes are served with a choice of either:

- Fresh garden vegetables (sautéed)
- Herb salad or
- Buttered Leafy Spinach

And of a choice of either:

- Tostones; slices of fried green bananas
- Garlic and Spring Onion creamed mashed potatoes
- Steamed white rice
- Belgian Fries
- Jamaican Rice; Coconut Rice over Beans



<u>Meats</u>

Stuffed Butterfly Beef Steak Grilled beef fillet stuffed with cheddar cheese and topped with spicy blue cheese sauce.	780
Grilled Sirloin Steak Served with a Sauce of Your Choice	800
Bacon-Wrapped Beef Steak - Mustard-Marinated With an Egg Eye, served with a Sauce of Your Choice	810
Pan-Fried Beef Fillet Topped with Caramelized Onions	800
Seared Medallion of Beef with a Spicy Crab Cream Accompanied by Roasted Tomatoes and Rocket	850
Grilled Pork Chops Grilled marinated Pork Chops Glazed with sweet Tomato-Relish, served with sautéed sweet & sour Peppers	800
Baby Pork Ribs Perfectly cooked Ribs of Pork topped with our homemade special Barbeque Sauce	780
Baked Pork Escalope Stuffed with Mozzarella, Ham & Sage, served with Chutney & Roasted Tomatoes	850
Creamy Beef Stroganoff With Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Spring Onion and a Hint of Chillies	800
Sauces of Choice: Mustard, Bordelaise, Creamy Pepper, Béarnaise, Gorgonzola Cream or Mushroom–Mustard Sauce	

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies



CHICKEN

Chicken Cordon Bleu Chicken breast stuffed with Cheese and Bacon, served in a rich gravy. A house favourite!	800
Celebration Chicken Fried Chicken pieces with Mushrooms, Cream & Dill sauce. Brandy flamed.	780
Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast Served with a Sauce of your choice: Herb sauce, Mexican Coconut-Curry Sauce, Tarragon-Mushroom- Mustard Sauce, Creamy Lemon-Garlic Sauce.	800
Ham & Ricotta Stuffed Chicken Breast Served in a Creamy Lemon Sauce, accompanied by a Green Salad	850
TEX-MEX-CORNER	
Beef Fajitas Chicken Fajitas Beef & Chicken Fajitas Vegetable Fajitas Fajitas are served with Homemade Tortilla Wraps, Guacame Refried Beans, Cheese, Hot Salsa and Fresh Sour Cream.	720 760 760 500 ole,
Chicken Tostadas Crisp-Fried Tortilla Bread, Topped with Spicy Stir-Fried Chicken Strips, Guacamole, Refried Beans, Cheese & Hot Se	680 alsa
Mexican Tortilla Parcels Tortillas stuffed with spicy tomato cubes, corns, cheese and mushrooms. Served with a crispy salad and sour cream	600
Ropa Vieja Shredded Slow-Cooked Flank Steak in a Rich Sauce of Mixed Peppers, Tomato and Coriander	800



PASTA

680
800
830
980

All Pasta Dishes are served with bread and Rocket Salad with Parmesan, in Olive Oil & Lemon



DESSERTS

Dessert Of The Day Ask your waiter for today's Special	450
Assorted Ice Creams Ask your waiter for today's Choices	330
Crepe Suzette Pancake filled with vanilla ice cream, topped with Orange-Butter Sauce	350
Selection of Farmhouse Cheese Served with Cheese Crackers and Organic Honey ***********************************	600
Freshly Brewed Kenya Coffee	100
Espresso	120
	170
Cappuccino	110
Carajillo Short black coffee with liberal dash of Brandy.	280

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

Please check our selection of Cuban Cigars!

www.havana.co.ke



WHITE WINE

By the bottle:

Drostday Hof Chardonny-South Africa	1,800
Nederburg Chardonny - South Africa	2,200
Frontera Chardonnay - Chile	1,500

By the glass:

Carlo rossi - California 250

RED WINE

By the bottle:

Cabernet Sauvignon Del Diablo -Chile	1,800
Nederburg Pinotage -sSouth Africa	2,200
Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon -Chile	1,500
Blue nun-cabernet Sauvignon- South Africa	1,500

By the glass:

Carlo rossi - california 250



Whiskies	
Johnnie Walker - Red Label	250
Johnnie Walker - Black Label Jack Daniels Canadian Club	400
	350
	200
Famous Grouse	250
Bushmill J&B Rare John Jameson Chivas Regal	220
	250
	250
	400
Glenfiddich Single Malt	550
VAT 69	250
VODKAS	
Smirnoff - Red Label	150
Nordic Ice	200
Absolut	300
Smirnoff Ice Red/Black	200
GINS	
Gilbey's Gin	150
Gordon's Gin	200
Bombay Sapphire	250
RUMS	
Kenya Cane	120
Captain Morgan	250
Bacardi	250
Spiced Gold	250
Havana Club	250
COGNAC & BRANDY	
Martell	500
Remy Martin	550
Viceroy	200
· icci o j	200



Liquors	
Sambuca	250
Kenya Gold	180
Tia Maria	300
Amarula	250
Baileys	250
Southern Comfort	250
Jägermeister	300
Kahlua	250
Malibu	250
VERMOUTH	
Campari	250
Martini Rosso / Bianco / Dry	250
BEERS	
Tusker Malt	220
Tusker Lager	220
White Cap Lager	220
White Cap Light	220
Pilsner	220
Guinness	220
Windhoek Lager	280
Heineken	280
Sierra Blonde/Amber/Porter	220
Sierra Platinum	250
Corona Extra	280
Redd's	250
SOFT DRINKS	
	100
Sodas V · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100
Keringet Water 1/2 litre	120
Keringet Sparkling Water 1/2 litre	150
Keringet Water 1 litre	200
Fresh Juices	130
Red Bull	250